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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

on

Saturday 25 February 2017
at

scored by  Siddiq
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)
player of the match

B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017 won by 70 runs

Team B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

Score 32 for 5

Overs 6.0

Players Junaid Ahmad ( Imam)

Justin Jitman
Reshaad Mohammed (c)
Dwain Frontin
Saddiq Abdul Qadir
Shaeed Kumar
Shameed

Team
Score
Overs

Players

B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
102 for 3

8.0

Nazar Mohammed

S Dass

Farouk Ghany

Arshad Baal

Nicholas Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni)
Dareem Noel

Sabir Mohammed

SaeedAli (Kelly/Caroni)
Javid Hoofan
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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017 INNINGS

Venue Toss won by: B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017 Sat 25-Feb-2017
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M
w
1 Nazar Mohammed b Dwain Frontin 0 10 1 0.0
221212.1122.164212
2 S Dass not out 32 18 22 2 6 8 1 1 89%177.8
.2144224W o
3 Farouk Ghany b Justin Jitman 19 9 10 2 1 3 3 78% 211.1
..6.122422444.12.4W X
4 Arshad Baal ¢ Junaid Ahmad ( Imam ) b 38 7 14 5 2 5 5 1 71% 223.
Reshaad Mohammed 5
.4,
5 Nicholas not out 4 3 0 2 1 33%133.3
Ramkissoon (Kelly/
6 Dareem Noel
7 Sabir Mohammed
8 SaeedAli (Kelly/
Caraoni)
9 Javid Hoofan
10
1
8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9 (6wd 2nb Olb 1b Op) TOTAL 102 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ] 10
SCORE 5 40 98
Nazar Farouk Ghany Arshad Baal
ouT, Mohammed
OVER 0.4 3.4 7.3
P'SHIP 5 35 58
BOWLER
Dwain wvlg 1 1 7 1 7.00
Frontin NB
R 7
. W
Junaid wD 1 1 8 1 8.00
Ahmad nB
(Imam) R 17
. W
Saddiq Abdul 5 3 1 20 3 20.00
Qadir NB
R 4
. . w1
Justin Jitman 1 4 1 4.00
NB|
R 18
Shaeed . 1 18 18.00
aeed p .
Kumar nB
Rl 20 10
W 1
Reshaad WD 1 2 33 1 1 2 16.50
Mohammed nB 1 1
(c) R 10
W
Shameed \p 4 1 1 1 11.00
NB|
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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 INNINGS
Venue Toss won by: B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017 Sat 25-Feb-2017
BATSMAN HOW OUT R M
R
1 Junaid Ahmad c SaeedAli (Kelly/Caroni) b 8 8 6 2 33% 88.9
(Imam) Sabir Mohammed
1.-
2 Justin Jitman run out (Nicholas 1 2 101 50% 50.0
Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni))
2...2W
3 Reshaad ¢ Nicholas Ramkissoon 4 8 5 2 29% 57.1
Mohammed (c) (Kelly/Caroni) b Dareem
21..W
4 Dwain Frontin b Nicholas Ramkissoon 3 1 3 1 1 40% 60.0
(Kelly/Caroni)
. ..2..2..2.
5 Saddiq Abdul Qadir not out 6 6 6 3 33% 66.7
LW
6 Shaeed Kumar Ibw b Dareem Noel (o] 0 3 0.0
7 Shameed not out 0 0 1 0.0
8
9
10
1
6.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 10 (2wd 7nb 1lb Ob Op) TOTAL 32 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
SCORE 6 21 24 28 28
ouT Justin Jitman  Junaid Ahmad Dwain Frontin Reshaad Shaeed Kumar
(Imam) Mohammed
OVER 11 2.4 3.3 4.2 4.5
P'SHIP 6 15 3 4 0
BOWLER
. W
SaeedAli pn 1 5 5.00
(Kelly/Caroni) nB
R 2
. W
Javid Hoofan 1 2 2.00
NB|
Rl 9
Sabir W‘ﬁ ! 1 16 7 | 16.00
Mohammed N 7
R 2
Nicholas wvlg 1 1 2 2.00
Ramkissoon npB
(Kelly/Caroni) R 2
w 2
Dareem Noel 1 2 2.00
NB|
R 4
W
Nazar 1 4 4.00
Mohammed Np
o . . .
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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

’ B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017 INNINGS ‘ ’ B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 INNINGS

(o] RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL (o] RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Dwain Frontin 221W.2 1 6 0 SaeedAli (Kelly/ iwd 12 1wd .. 1lb.

2 15 1 Junaid Ahmad 21wd112.1 2 8 1 Javid Hoofan W.2...

3 35 1 Saddig Abdul Qadir14 4 2 2 3wd 4 3 24 2 Sabir Mohammed 1nb 4 2 2-1nb . 2-Tnb W 21
4 40 2 Justin Jitman 221y W.. 4 26 3 Nicholas WL 2.

5 58 2 Shaeed Kumar 16.164 5 28 5 Dareem Noel 2W.. W,

6 80 2 Reshaad 2241b-2241wd 4 6 32 5] Nazar Mohammed .2..2.

7 91 2 Shameed 21wd14.12

8 102 3 Reshaad 21nb4W.4.
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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
Manhattan
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Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN
1 Arshad Baal
2 S Dass
3 Farouk Ghany
4 Junaid Ahmad ( Imam))

5 Saddig Abdul Qadir

TEAM

B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

6 Nicholas Ramkissoon (KellyB Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

7 Reshaad Mohammed
8 Dwain Frontin

9 Justin Jitman

10 Nazar Mohammed

11 Shaeed Kumar

12 Shameed

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER

1 Dareem Noel

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

TEAM

B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

2 Nicholas Ramkissoon (KellyB Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

3 Justin Jitman

4 Dwain Frontin

5 Sabir Mohammed

6 Reshaad Mohammed

7 Javid Hoofan

8 SaeedAli (Kelly/Caroni)
9 Nazar Mohammed

10 Junaid Ahmad ( Imam)
11 Shameed

12 Saddiq Abdul Qadir

13 Shaeed Kumar

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017
B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

B Tacarigua Tigers 2017

B MIN 4s 6s

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

5

1

1

SR

2235

177.8

2111

88.9

66.7

133.3

60.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

o o o

o O

SS N/O 50s 100s

70.6%
88.9%
66.7%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
28.6%
40.0%

50.0%

WD

NB
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B Tacarigua Tigers 2017 vs B Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2017

ST ECON

2.00

2.00

4.00

7.00

16.00

16.50

2.00

5.00

4.00

8.00

11.00

20.00

18.00

AVG

1.00 3.00

2.00 6.00

4.00 6.00

7.00 6.00
16.00 6.00
33.00  12.00
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